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1 Sieg
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25.
26.
27.
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30.
31.
32.
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34.
35.

36.

Peter und Marco, BCI Réthenbach

Martin und Patrick, BC Oettingen

Gerde und Michael, Heubach/Rieser PC
Ferdi und Johnny, BC Oettingen

Sebastian und Toni, BC Oettingen/Augsburg
Fabien und Yves-Denis, Landsberg

Stefan und Hans, Kochel/Weilheim

Minh und Frank, Rieser PC
Thomas und Gerd, Rieser PC
Christian und Karin, Miinchen
Lennart und Michael, Ellwangen
Tom und Oli, Rieser PC

Jurgen und Ferzad, Augsburg
Manfred Und Dieter, Welzheim
Vaso und Christian, Aalen
Christine und Toni, BC Oettingen
Reinhold und Nuscha, Rieser PC
Albin und Sinisa, Nurnberg/Réthenbach

Barbara und Thomas, BC Oettingen
Linus und Mathe, Rieser PC

Steffen und Udo, Obersontheim

Erika und Wilfried, Ingolstadt/Neuburg
Achim und Herbert, Ansbach

Werner und Flopp, Rieser PC/Dornstadt
Axel und Ingo, Rieser PC

Claudia und Sigi, Dachau

Annette und Erich, Augsburg

Markus und Berthold, Aalen

Herbert und Renate, Ansbach

Johnny und Christian, Ornbau
Manu und Jakob, BC Oettingen
Ruth und Norbert, Rieser PC

Rudi und Niko, Eisingen/Backnang
Axel und Charlotte, Rieser PC
Walter und Walter, Monheim

Guido und Peter, Miinchen/Ornbau
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